
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

69 

95 

88 

24 

15 

166 

38 

855 

64A 

77 

3 

10 

11 

18 

11A 

43 

Name 

Dave Kunicki 

Erik Dolson 

Jeff Mincheff 

Randy Dunphy 

Jacqulyn Mincheff 

Del MacKenzie 

Gunter Pichler 

Bruce Wing 

Daryl Gough 

Buzz Dyer 

Ken Sutherland 

Mike Woolsey 

Jeff Taylor 

Jim Reed 

Norm Daniels 

Ken Garchow 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6NC 

6AP 

6NC 

6BP 

12MP3 

6AP 

6TA 

6AP 

6TA 

6AS 

6BP 

6NC 

12MP1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

5 

1 

6 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

9 

Best Tm 

1:22.208 

1:22.361 

1:24.803 

1:26.086 

1:27.016 

1:27.473 

1:28.911 

1:28.991 

1:29.945 

1:31.134 

1:22.014 

1:25.918 

1:33.339 

1:34.240 

1:26.369 

1:35.165 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1972 

1965 

1964 

1980 

1964 

1970 

1965 

1970 

1964 

1966 

1968 

1971 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Ford Falcon 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Ford Mustang 

Jaguar E Type 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

AMC Javelin 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Mustang Fastback 

Studebaker Daytona 

Shelby GT 350 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Engine 

437cid 

427cid 

454cid 

331cid 

454cid 

331cid 

4200cc 

3200cc 

327cid 

305cid 

427cid 

302cid 

327cid 

289cid 

406cid 

355cid 

Hometown 

Surrey BC CAN 

Sisters OR 

La Center WA 

Kent WA 

La Center WA 

Everett WA 

W Vancouver BC CAN 

San Diego CA 

Coeur D Alene ID 

Minden NV 

Sherwood OR 

Ridgefield WA 

Sisters OR 

Newport Beach CA 

Vancouver WA 

Portland OR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" classed cars not eligible for podium, awards or points  
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Margin of Victory 

24.598 

Avg. Speed 

84.408 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.014 

Best Speed 

86.341 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ken Sutherland 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  6 10 12a 

Group 6 10 12a Race 1 

Race started at 14:33:43 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/27/2019 14:30 


